## Clark County Law Library Letter of Responsibility

(Name of Cardholder)	(Name of Authorized Borrower)
permission to borrow material from the	Clark County Law Library using my circulation account
By doing so, I understand that I will b	e held responsible for the replacement cost of any item
that go missing while in the custody of	the Authorized Borrower. I also understand that I will be
held responsible for any overdue mater	rial fines (up to the replacement cost of the material) that
accrue on my account as the result of th	ne Authorized Borrower failing to renew their material by
their assigned due date. I further under	erstand that I may only have one Authorized Borrowe
associated with my circulation accoun	at at any given time and that any subsequent Letters of
Responsibility will supersede this and a	ll preceding Letters of Responsibility.
Signature	Date
(Cardholder)	